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SUPPLEMENTARY TABLE S2. Disease burden by age group and skin disease in China, 1990 and 2019.

DALYs DALY rate YLLs YLL rate YLDs YLD rate
Age group (years) - Name of di 1990 2019 1990 2019 1990 2019 19902019 1990 2019 1990 2019
<5
Viral skin diseases 145,832 105,866 126.38 129.91 - - - - 145,832 105,866 126.38 129.91
Scabies 145,518 101,351 126.11124.37 - - - - 145,518 101,351 126.11 124.37
Dermatitis 123,694 90,382 107.19110.91 - - - - 123,694 90,382 107.19 110.91
Urticaria 71,845 51,083 62.26 62.69 - - - - 71,845 51,083 62.26 62.69
Other skin diseases 41,791 33,286 36.22 40.85 2,373 1,256 2.06 1.54 39,418 32,030 34.16 39.31
5-14
Viral skin diseases 342,676 238,625 165.13 166.54 - - - - 342,676 238,625 165.13 166.54
Acne vulgaris 250,397 232,490 120.66 162.25 - - - - 250,397 232,490 120.66 162.25
Dermatitis 252,691 174,975 121.77 12212 - - - - 252,691 174,975 121.77 122.12
Scabies 258,973 174,780 124.80121.98 - - - - 258,973 174,780 124.80 121.98
Urticaria 113,030 77,519 54.47 5410 - - - - 113,030 77,519 54.47 54.10
15-49
Dermatitis 932,108 1,064,399 139.44 147.68 - - - - 932,108 1,064,399 139.44 147.68
Scabies 841,859 815,752 125.94 113.18 - - - - 841,859 815,752 125.94 113.18
Acne vulgaris 622,315 640,193 93.10 88.83 - - - - 622,315 640,193 93.10 88.83
Viral skin diseases 434,253 423,647 64.96 58.78 - - - - 434,253 423,647 64.96 58.78
Psoriasis 322,404 299,176 48.23 4151 - - - - 322,404 299,176 48.23 41.51
50-69
Dermatitis 263,624 636,608 171.13172.58 - - - - 263,624 636,608 171.13 172.58
Scabies 119,613 282,625 77.64 76.62 - - - - 119,613 282,625 77.64 76.62
Psoriasis 143,758 260,602 93.32 70.65 - - - - 143,758 260,602 93.32 70.65
Other skin diseases 68,987 193,016 44.78 52.32 1,3812,459 0.90 0.67 67,606 190,557 43.89 51.66
Viral skin diseases 76,616 182,333 49.73 4943 - - - - 76,616 182,333 49.73 49.43
>70
Dermatitis 72,207 202,583 188.74 187.64 - - - - 72,207 202,583 188.74 187.64
Scabies 31,093 88,233 81.27 8172 - - - - 31,093 88,233 81.27 81.72
Fungal skin diseases 28,945 86,131 75.66 79.78 - - - - 28,945 86,131 75.66 79.78
Psoriasis 34,727 73,871 90.77 68.42 - - - - 34,727 73,871 90.77 68.42
Other skin diseases 22,861 72,807 59.75 67.44 1,824 3,179 4.77 294 21,037 69,628 54.99 64.49
Abbreviations: DALY s=disability-adjusted life years; YLLs=years of life lost; YLDs=years lived with disability.
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